Cognome
BLARDONE
RINALDI
GAVIATI
MACIEJAK
DOBRIN
CURTO
PIANTI
RASOLA

DE MARINIS
NATALUCCI
BERTUOLO
MANCINELLI
LEVRINI BERNABEI
PAPA
FANTOZZI
COLANTONI
BRAVI
DONATI
MALTESE
BENEGNI
CALZETTA
BARBARIA
SAMPIERI
NAVARRA
MUOLO
CONTI

DI VARA
MARCONI
PAGLIARONE
BALDASSARRE
MALDONE
FAVOLA

DI CICCIO
GIORDANO
SAFFIOTI
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Comitato Regionale Lazio

CLASSIFICA FINALE
50 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

Nome

GIOELE CLAUDIO
SIMONE
LORENZO
LEONARDO
NICOLO!
SAMUELE
EDOARDO
DIEGO
VALERIO
CRISTIAN
JACOPO
GIACOMO
AUGUSTO
SAMUELE
ROBERT
NICOLO
MATTIA
ARTURNO GIORDANO
VITTORIO
TOMMASO
EDOARDO
GIAN MICHELE
CRISTIANO
LORENZO
LUIGI

ARES
FLAVIO
MATTIA
LEONARDO
SIMONE
GIORGIO
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
FEDERICO

52 prova del Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 24/03/2024 - Piscina AQUANIENE (ROMA)

Societa

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER

RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA
CSI ROMA EST
CSI ROMA EST
FORUM SPORT CENTER

RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA

VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA YORK

VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

SAN FRANCESCO NUOTO
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

VILLA YORK

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
SAN FRANCESCO NUOTO
CSI ROMA EST

SAN FRANCESCO NUOTO
VILLA YORK

VILLA YORK

Tempo gara

0.37.70
0.39.30
0.41.10
0.41.20
0.41.30
0.43.70
0.44.30
0.45.10
0.45.70
0.46.00
0.47.50
0.48.00
0.48.10
0.48.40
0.48.50
0.48.90
0.49.20
0.49.70
0.49.90
0.50.00
0.50.20
0.50.80
0.52.70
0.53.70
0.53.90
0.54.60
0.56.70
0.57.20
0.57.80
0.58.00
1.00.80
1.01.20
1.01.60
SQUALIF.
ASSENTE

Pos.
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